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NAMESEAT
NO.

EXT.
INT. RESULT

REMARK

28/70
12/30

EX.

IN.

TO.

SGPA
TOT.

40/100

TOTAL

CREDIT

SEM-I

COLLEGE RECORD FOR
DATE:-

CREDIT : 4

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 4

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 4

SEM-I

210

  90

300
12

RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY

ELECTIVE 

ADVANCED OPERATOR 
THEORY &
HARMONIC ANALYSIS

ELECITVE

MATRIX GROUPS &
NUMERICAL LINEAR
ALGEBRA

150/300

00001 BIHARI AZARUDIN ABIDBHAI WHOLE  62 DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP. PATAN

7/C/28

155

067

088 FAIL

GP / CR / GR

  60
   20

   20

  AOO

8/B/32 4/F/0 00001

20

61

41

27

74

47

00002 CHAUHAN MONIKA SUMERMAL WHOLE  62 DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP. PATANF

8.00

9/A/36

221

072

149 PASS

GP / CR / GR

  96
   21

   68

   47

8/B/32 7/C/28 00002

25

81

56

26

72

46

00003 PATEL KOMALBEN PRAVINBHAI WHOLE  62 DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP. PATANF

8.00

8/B/32

234

073

161 PASS

GP / CR / GR

  96
   24

   79

   55

8/B/32 8/B/32 00003

24

78

54

25

77

52

00004 PRAJAPATI PALAK JAGDISHBHAI WHOLE  62 DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP. PATANF

7.33

7/C/28

208

075

133 PASS

GP / CR / GR

  88
   23

   67

   44

8/B/32 7/C/28 00004

26

64

38

26

77

51

Total Page  :-        1COMPUTER CENTER HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY ,PATAN..

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL


